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CllECKAim INSTALLATIONLIST

- 22 panels on which are attached 147 pieces of' jewelry
6 labols
Title Poster

1.

Museum No. Artist-
46.1130 Bertoia
46.1133 "
46.1136 u

46.1137 "
46.1138 A-B "
46.1128 Bertoia
46.1129 "
46.1131 "
46.1132 "
46.1134 "
46.1139 "
46.1261 Pousette-Dart
46.1249 u "
46.1498 " "
46.1251 " "
46.1252 " "46.1257 " "
46.1499 " "
46.1259 " "
46.1255 Pousette-Dart
46.1256 " "
46.1258 " "
46.1497 " "
46.1260 " "
46.1254 u "
46.1473 " "
46.809 Calder
46.812 "46.817 "
46.810 Calder

46.814 "
46.830 "
46.824 Calder
46.813 "
46.828 A-B "
46.1248 u

Silver brooch
Silver brooch
Silver brooch with colored thread
Silver wire necklace
Pair silver wire earrings

Silver brooch
Silver brooch
Silver brooch
Silver" brooch
Silver brooch
Silver bracelet

Brass, two spheres with designs
Brass 5-pointed star
Brass scroll
Brass 6-pointed star
Brass 8-pointed star
Brass hollow sphere
"Tear Drop", brass
Brass amul.eb , cross, crescent, sphere

Brass cross
Brass amulet, cross and sphere
Brass double cross, crescent
"Sea Feeling"
Brass "hr' on bar
Brass circle
Brass bird shape

5. Brass necklace with twelve spirals
Brass necklace with hooks and spirals
Brass bracelet with reversed "s"

Brass necklace with spi rs Ls in 2
planes
Brass necklace, flcwers and leaves
Bone pendant with silver bangles,
leather string
Brass cabouchon, with colored glass
Brass boomerang necklace
Pair silver earrings with mcbile
fingers
Silver bracelet
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Ha:mrn.id Nickel silver wire &: glass marble
necklace

11 Matching bracelet
11 Matching pin

DeRivera Chromenickel steel pin
11 Chromenickel steel pin
11 " 11 11 11

" " 11 " "" " 11 " "
deS'bephen s Necklace , silver, jade, coral
"(temporarily removod) SilvaI' bracelet with jade

mask
Obs i.d.ia.nand jade earplug, silver chain
Silver ring with round jade bead
Silver ring with long jade bead
Gold plated silver pendant sot with
turquoise

Lucite &: silver neckl aoe with stones
Lucito bracelet with smoke crystal,
tourmalines
Lucite bracelet with four crystals
Lucite bracolet with ohalcedony chip
Lucite bracelet ,-lith green stone
Silver qracelet
Long silver chain
Flat-wiro silver bracelet

8. 46.1442

11

11

"
Id.pch.i tz

Simpson
"
11

"
"

Gay
"
"
WagnGr&: Zulumian SHvGr n.eckLnce with ribbon agates

" 11 Silver necklace with moonstones
" 11 Square moas -c.gcbe cuff links

Husted-Anderson Hinged silver bracelet
" 11 \-iiJ;<lbracelet with stonos
" 11 Enameled bracelet

46.1145 HUI"st &:
46.1146 II

46.1147 "
46.1148 "
16.1149 11

46.1151 "
46.1152 A-B "
46.1525 DePat to.
/16.1262 "
J,6.1264 "
46.1265 II

-16.947 Turner
46.955 II

46.953 "
1,,6.958.1-3 II

46.957 II

46.954 II

Kingsbury Silver square collar
11 Silver necklace with opal
11 Necklace with irregular shapes,silver
U" Pin of two irrogular shapes .. silver
11 Link bracelet, copperj/a'ilvcr- ..,i,."
" Link braoelet 'Nith rnf.scd cLr-oLos
" Pair onrrings, silver wi bh labradorite

Silver ring
Silver ring with rock crystal
Gold pin with smoky topaz
Gold ring with rutilated crystal
Silver bracelet
Silver chain
Silver chain
Silver buttons
Silvor chain
Silver choker

46.1443
46.1444
46.1088
16.1240
46.1241
46.1242
46.1243

9. 46.1111
46.11101

46.1115
46.1108
46.1109
46.847

10. 46.1161
46.1162

46.1163
·16.1158
46.1091
-1:6.11011:
1,,6.1245
46.1246

11. 46.755
46.756
46.1407 A-B
46.1105
46.1106
46.1107

12.

13.

=--------
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14. 46.1116
'16.1117
46.1121

46.1123

46.1121

46.1492
16.1493
46.1496 A-B

15. 46.593
46.594 A-B
46'.1237
46.1238
46.1239
46.1098
46.1096
46.1102
46.1519

16. 46.1155
46.1156
46.595A
46.5e5B
46.596A
46.596B

17. 46.640
46.642
46.645
46.646

18. 46.1486
46.1487
46.1488
46.1489

19. 46.583
, 46.58,1
46.585
46.586
46.588
46.589
46.590 A-B

20. 46.1141

46.1140

46.1143
46.1144

page-3-

Burrage
1\

1\

Silver pin, tourmaline, emeralds
Silver pin, aquamarine. tourmalines
Silver necklace. 5 blue chalcodony
stones
SilY01' necklace, yellow agates. yellow
quartz
Silvor ne okLace , yellow quartz, rutila-
ted quartz
Gold brooch, wi th tourmalino
Gold brooch, spiral, with black opal
Silver necklu.ce (A) with pin (B)

1\

1\

Karl an
1\

1\

Kr-aus

"
Silver bracelet
Pair silver earrings
Nar row buckl o
Link bracelet
Shoe-horn bracelet
Rubyand bead brooch
Roverse dome silver bracelet
Nugold necklaco
Silver ring

Lobel
"
"

Levy
"
1\

"
Hillemith

1\
Clay pin with brass wire & clay pendant
Clay pin with brass wire & clay pendant
Silyor/gold pin necklo.co
Silver/gold pin bruce let
Blue/green pin ne ckIuce
Bluo/green pin bracelet

Coles
"
"
n

Albers & Reed Necklace with strainer and clips
n 1\ Necklace with s crews and coral beads
u "Necklace with celored Jacks
II "Necklaco with L bre.cos

De Diego
"
"
"

Bat pendant
Snake pendarrt
Crystal pondazrt
Curvod necklace

Farr
"
"

Necklace , coins and brass wire
Silver f'lower neck lace
Silver necklace
Silver necklace
Pin, fish~ dipped in gold
Pin, fish. silver
Pair earring s.. silva I'

"
"
1\

1\

Bennett Stiff brass wire necklace with brass
pendant
Stiff silver wire necklace with silver
pendant
Circular brass pendant
Square bras s pendant with leather
string
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paGo -4-
21. 46.832 Bennatt Hammoredbrass nockplate (curlicue)

46.833 II Hwnmeredbrass nockplate (scallops)
46.834 II Polished brass wishbone pendant
46.835 II Hammer'e d brass circu.lar pendant
46.1142 II BraDS ring

22. 46.836 Modern Nava jo Sibor hammered brace lot
46.838 II II Silver bracelet
46.8'10 II II Silver pendant
46.1494.1-2 II II Pair s iLvo r- buttons
'~,6.842.1.'~ II II Four large silver buttons
46.841 II II nuttori'ly pin

10/31/46
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